
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
72

072
51

832
13
12

111
45
01
27
16
85
83
08
41
7
1
4

13

Name
JUNINHO TRUDES
JUNINHO TRUDES
CACHORRAO
MAURITI JUNIOR
FELIPE SAVORDELI
MARCELO MORENO
ALEXANDRE MOTTA
LEONEL CARVALHO
SAMUEL SALLA
GUSTAVO ROSATTI
LEO MEIRELLES
LUIZ EDUARDO
RUAN BURDINO
CARLOS SILVA
JULIO MARTINS
MARCELO CRISTAL
HELDER SHAD
ESMAEL SALLA
HENRIQUE FRANCO

Class
SM BIKERS

SM1

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

STREET 250

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

STREET 250

SM BIKERS

SM BIKERS

SPEED 300

SPEED 300

SM BIKERS

STREET 250

STREET 250

STREET 250

SPEED 300

STREET 250

Best Tm
45.735
45.737
46.024
46.550
47.041
47.728
47.881
49.046
49.256
49.644
50.208
50.565
50.990
51.322
51.742
51.941
52.737
52.742
53.742

Diff
-

+0.002
+0.289
+0.815
+1.306
+1.993
+2.146
+3.311
+3.521
+3.909
+4.473
+4.830
+5.255
+5.587
+6.007
+6.206
+7.002
+7.007
+8.007

Best Spd
62,971
62,969
62,576
61,869
61,223
60,342
60,149
58,720
58,470
58,013
57,361
56,956
56,482
56,116
55,661
55,448
54,611
54,605
53,589

In Lap
6
6
9
3
4
5
8
3
7
6
8
7
9
6
5

10
2
5
3

Sorted on Best Lap time5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

2o Livre Sm Bikers/Speed

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 10:15

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018
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